Nodegrid™ Serial Console - Core Edition
Secure Remote Access and Control for IT Devices
Nodegrid™ Serial Console - Core Edition (NSCP-CE) is the data center’s next-generation serial console server. The
NSCP-CE provides essential serial console functionality for secure remote access and power management to all Legrand
rack PDUs. It offers fast, secure, and reliable in-band and out-of-band access to servers, networks, storage, power, and
other serially-connected devices for faster problem resolution.
All rights reserved.      July 11, 2024      NSCP - Core Edition Datasheet 1 of 5
Simple & Fast

3.0, 5G LTE (CAT20). Dual DC Power adaptor and cord
included.  Order ZPE-cloud and app subscription. Includes
Standard 2 year support and HW warranty.
2 Cores 4GB DDC 48
ZPE-NSCP-T48R-CORE-DDC-AM
ZPE Nodegrid Serial Console - Core Edition. 48-port Cisco
Rolled, 2-Core CPU, 4GB DDR4, 16GB SSD, 2 SFP, 2 GbE, 2 USB
3.0, Analog Modem. Dual DC Power adaptor and cord
included.  Order ZPE-cloud and app subscription. Includes
Standard 2 year support and HW warranty.
2 Cores 4GB DDC 48
All rights reserved.      July 11, 2024      NSCP - Core Edition Datasheet 5 of 5
Ordering Information
Support License - 1 Year - Subscription
SKU Description
NSCP-T16R-STND-ALL-EW1G NSCP 16-port - 1Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
NSCP-T32R-STND-ALL-EW1G NSCP 32-port - 1Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
NSCP-T48R-STND-ALL-EW1G NSCP 48-port - 1Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
Support License - 2 Year - Subscription
SKU Description
NSCP-T16R-STND-ALL-EW2G NSCP 16-port - 2Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
NSCP-T32R-STND-ALL-EW2G NSCP 32-port - 2Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
NSCP-T48R-STND-ALL-EW2G NSCP 48-port - 2Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
Support License - 3 Year - Subscription
SKU Description
NSCP-T16R-STND-ALL-EW3G NSCP 16-port - 3Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
NSCP-T32R-STND-ALL-EW3G NSCP 32-port - 3Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
NSCP-T48R-STND-ALL-EW3G NSCP 48-port - 3Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
Support License - 5 Year - Subscription
SKU Description
NSCP-T16R-STND-ALL-EW5G NSCP 16-port - 5Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
NSCP-T32R-STND-ALL-EW5G NSCP 32-port - 5Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware
NSCP-T48R-STND-ALL-EW5G NSCP 48-port - 5Y - 24x7 Gold Technical Support, Software Updates and Hardware